## P11000029952

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100198939721

03/24/11--01027--0U3 \*\*/U.UU

2011 HAR 28 PH 3: 50
SECRETARY OF STATE
THANSSEE, FLORID

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Palatka Auto (PROPOSED CORPORA)	Detailing, IN	LUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	nd a check for:				
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED				
FROM: JOSE /	A. MALDONAD (Printed or typed)	0				
302 <sub>A</sub>	IVY STREET					
PALATKA, FL 32177 City, State & Zip						
386- Daytime Te	937-8547 elephone number	ALLAHA	2011 MAR	Elitricipanis		
E-mail address: (to be used	okkeeping.com For future annual report	notification)	28 PH 3: 5			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME Palatka Auto Deta	iling, Inc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
ARTICIBIT	Principal street address	Mailing addres	s, if different is:	
. 3	730 Reid Street			
	alatka FL 32177	Palatka FL 32177	7	
		<u></u>		
ARTICLE III				
	hich the corporation is organized is:			
For Detailing	Autos			
ARTICLE IV The number of share	<del></del>			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	ECTORS		
	ile:Jose A. Maldonado / Presi			
Address:				
	302 Ivy Street Palatka FL 32177			
N Larie	.,			
Name and 111	tle:			
Address:		Address:		
		<del></del>		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
			<u> </u>	
	REGISTERED AGENT		1 2	
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept		FELT 2011 MAR 2 SECRLTA FALLAHAS	
Name:	Jose A. Maldonado			
Address:	302 lvy Street Palatka FL 32177	<del></del>		
	Palatka FL 32177	<del></del>	77 R	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		တည္းထ	
	ress of the Incorporator is:		#6 - <b>U</b>	
Name:	Jose A. Maldonado		m =	
Address:	302 Ivy Street	<del></del>	ခြည့် ယ	
	Palatka FL 32177			
			₩ O	
	d as registered agent to accept service of			
this certificate, <b>J</b> an	ı familiar with and accept the appointmen	t as registered agent and agree to act in a	this capacity	
X				
*		<u> </u>	03/22/2011	
1 1/	Required Signature/Registered Age	ent	Date	
	nent and affirm that the facts stated her			
uncupient to the De	partment of State constitutes a third degre	æ jetony us proviueu jor in 8.81 /.155, F., -	J.	
1 Nim			00/00/0011	
7	Required Signature/Incorporato	r	03/22/2011 Date	
1 1 1	required Signature/Incorporato	1	Date	

Required Signature/Incorporator